Incremental Optical Encoder Contactless Technology
(128 Pulses per Turn)
Model 120E
Vishay Spectrol
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: sfer@vishay.com Document Number: 57090
154 Revision: 20-Mar-07
FEATURES
• Long life: 10 million revolutions minimum

connector
Box of 100 pieces
SAP PART NUMBERING GUIDELINES
120EN 128 CBL B30
MODEL PULSES PER REVOLUTION TERMINAL CONFIGURATION PACKAGING
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Model 120E
Incremental Optical Encoder Contactless Technology
(128 Pulses per Turn)
Vishay Spectrol
Document Number: 57090 For technical questions, contact: sfer@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 20-Mar-07 155
DIMENSIONS in inches (millimeters)
PC TERMINALS: TYPE C-24 BLOCK DIAGRAMM
ONE OUTPUT
120E SERIES
OUTPUT WAVEFORM
PC TERMINALS: TYPE B-66 TERM # FUNCTION
1 5 VDC ± 5 % at 30 ma max.
2
3
4
“A” DIMENSIONS
Standard 0.160
Special 0.400 max.
COLOR FUNCTION
Red
Green
Yellow
Orange
Notes:
(1) “A” cable length standard 7.50 ± 0.50.
Other lengths available, specified by
customer.
(2) “A” and “B” outputs are TTL compatible
on all models.
Dimension Tolerances, Unless Otherwise Specified
FRACTIONS = ± 1/64 (0.40 mm) DECIMALS = ± 0.005 GRDS = ± 0.010 (0.25 mm)
CABLE STYLE
0.6875
“A”
+ 0.000
- 0.031
“A” DIMENSIONS
STANDARD: 0.160
SPECIAL: 0.475 MAX.
0.48
0.075
0.025 x 0.012
THICK
0.100